ZUMTOBEL GROUP AG

ZUMTOBEL GROUP AG
ISIN:  AT0000837307

Overview

WKN:

2024/05/10 17:35:09

Price
5.98 EUR

Difference

o

0.34% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

AT0000837307

ZAG

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Technology

Stock

256 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

6.00 EUR

6.00 EUR
5.88 EUR
5.96 EUR
5.945242 EUR
11,385
67,686.58

106

266

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21142634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000837307-2024-05-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000837307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000837307&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000837307&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=112196513e9c7be63b375e2cfc3f790ffb6a00c22b8a91c3b1fc570e1ab18982&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c634caa2ea427e40&time=1715511495&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3a6f455fa8cd0091ec0df343832938ce9cdf6b799c9cc76f199c99e961db4d1&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a0ea0982b67c27038&time=1715511495&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5df1e84321ef71b4f28e32ed2d001e064a816fc58b37baa5d7b5285f1c33725&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e825e44172dfc4bd8&time=1715511495&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e1239b982813f356d99896c4b9b83a10d6b58964f49c2b6809b596a35a14cfd&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4bf63c0517a8b0941&time=1715511495&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=481c054c9604d9e9cc7fd70f5cd431f981f0379b0cd6122c304c31af0b11dff5&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1953316cbab3b70fd&time=1715511495&tool=RSC

ZUMTOBEL GROUP AG

Details

2024/05/10 17:35:09

Price
5.98 EUR
Difference (] 0.34% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN AT0000837307
Symbol ZAG
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 256 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 6.00 EUR
High 6.00 EUR
Low 5.88 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.96 EUR
VWAP 5.945242 EUR
Volume (pcs) 11,385
Trading volume 67,686.58
Number of trades 106
Last size 266
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +2.98% -18.33% -29.50%
Perf (abs.) +0.17 -1.32 -2.46
Beta 0.41 0.42 0.50
Volatility 24.20 24.22 28.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ZUMTOBEL GROUP AG

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/05/
10
Vienna Stock 2024/05/
Exchange 10
Tradegate 2024/05/
10
Stuttgart 2024/05/
10
Munich 2024/05/

Time Price

17:35 5.98 EUR

17:35 5.98 EUR

22:26 5.90 EUR

10:31 5.92 EUR

08:15 6.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.07

0.02

0.00

0.00

5.98 EUR (11,075
5.93 EUR (13,737
6.05 EUR (14,130
6.42 EUR (14,912

6.55 EUR (2024/01/03

5.68 EUR (2024/04/02

7.98 EUR (2023/07/21

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.51 EUR (2023/10/24)

Number of
trades

1

106

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000837307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268223
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14797110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14793039

ZUMTOBEL GROUP AG

CESKAS
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2020/11/
24

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

12:15

08:15

08:00

08:20

19:30

08:08

6.27 EUR

5.94 EUR

5.94 EUR

5.94 EUR

5.84 EUR

5.96 EUR

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34903366
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34903366
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253320
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14801982
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14796175

ZUMTOBEL GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

h ZUMTOBEL

Contact Details

ZUMTOBEL GROUP AG

Hochsterstrasse 8 - 6850 Dornbirn
Telefon: +43-5572-509-0

Fax: +43-5572-509-601

E-mail: info@zumtobelgroup.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Zumtobel Group AG engages in the provision of lighting solutions. It operates through the
Lighting and Components segments. The Lighting segment offers luminaires through the

Thorn and Zumtobel brands. The Components segment includes the production of hardware
and software for lighting systems. Its services include consulting on intelligent lighting

management and emergency lighting, light contracting, design, project management, and

new data-based solutions. The company was founded in 1950 and is headquartered in

Dornbirn, Austria.

Members of Management Board

Alfred Felder Chairman of Managing
Bernard Member of Executive
Marcus Member of Executive

Thomas Member of Executive

Board
Motzko Committee
Frantz Committee
Erath Committee

Board of directors

Karin Zumtobel-
Chammah

Georg Pachta-
Reyhofen
Thorsten Staake
Volkhard Hofmann
Christian Beer
Dietmar Diinser
Eva Kienle

Isabel Kreilhuber

Richard Apnar

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@zumtobelgroup.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000837307-2024-05-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000837307
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